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

|
‘ STALL
via » Ymufm. Press Classified | 148 S, H‘nw'hhrno vd. RESIDENCE MAS 5300 SQ. 239', ENCLOSED BY 6&FT. many n'mjr' 'Pa?uvres,'\/a(an', 80 | \/a'rd. On traffic free street. Try
Ad, DA 1515, : 05 1176 | % Terms Arranged % We Come to Your Home | CF&%&'D’W&;%“%J&W-“'& DOUBLE GARAGE, YARD WELL 733 W. Carson "“’"'F““ﬁ"‘d "égg‘ i“"' ;ﬁ""”“» Owner anxious,
SaE R T oy T, ¢ {o WONTRG W ek CNE ' - 3844 Hawthorne Blvd
Real Estate L lon ) E , , L % Lower Than Legal Rates + Fast Action ¢ w ;
Real Estate Loans 8 oof Estate Loans 40 M-1 LOT WITH QUONSET HUT FA 0-2770 TRESALE | Open 18 p.m

VERMONT MORTGAGE | 1782 o7 SL20% SOYL D 2tk B8k S ook

X LO » -» COS I CO., Inc. (Broker) : i g A 4 el TO SUIT,
Member Torrance Chamber of Commerce |

13909 S. Van Ness

FR 8-2294
Open House

Beautiful home with view, Three

Open Sunday 1-5
18902 S. Wilten Place!;

Three bedrgoms, hardwood floers,
Lovely tile kitchen, fenced rear

|No Dn. Payment
G.l. 3 Bedroom

This immaculate home has large

Land for Rent at One and One half |
Cents per Squore Foot '
dry. Full price only $12,600. Pay-

ments
interest,

1ST AND 2ND REAL ESTATE LOANS | FA |.1544 D A 3 £ e dining @rea Off Iiving room: Wood | Ui Sn, nectllv Balnted. 617,600, | Besreem, 2 bette, | firwslace,
355 HOME AND lNCOME Service area for laun- scaped, G.|

=

of $49.59,
Excellent

principal and
conventional

BY OWNER

Pacific Plaza

THREE BEDROOM AND ¢ EPARATE HOUSES ON
ONE LOT. BUILT-INS, ﬂllSOLDlnAbF DISPOSALS, FORC-

Interest as Low as 5¢°% and asp--...

|
|
|
' paneling.

Long as 30 Yea rson 's* Loans Stop' ';gw:JlRT;REnAA'r:gg: ':E):ORDOWN WiLL nlgnotchOOL AR L'S.?"'vi'."" v Dot X b Reoltor» S FR Q_‘qij}l ™ "“"i.u ‘:’:}o;gs“m“s
1 23844 Hawth .|PRIVA Y LG et B AL
I Yr.‘ 3 Yr. & 5 Yr. znds Don’t sacrifice your low infares! TORRANCE l 3 ODen Ol\f‘{i; 8r';emB'Vd R TE PAR lna P Brown

WANTS TO BUY

ALBER

FREE APPRAISALS ON ALL LOANS | [t deesies ¥, iy i FR 8-2294 DUPLEX [HER REALESTATE OFFick L
II I Dot onn N 1y Soees Yo PR REALTY & INSURANCE S e rToer s s OR TRIPLEX ReboNDS Beich
) P Deed loans. ROf 'c o
O e ()dll MCBR'DE ! *Al Eﬂtﬂlaodlgle(rBT&\{Yo bedroom, DA bb%7q Ll C'\Se(;{AVSTC:_‘DGSPCFSON

family room, two baths, forced { Phone FR 44511 for appointment

|
‘ 2305 Torrance Blvd., Torrance ol i Yk
|69|9 H.w”’\@fﬂo Blvd ! olF hott: Larse: SaTess.  Fentid !'DWN!’R4 in PV, 12 rooms, 7 bed- | e 3 - s
1371.7528 SP 2.2663 Wall 1o Wil eon '” Neafly kept | (00MS: 4 baths, built-ins, car- | $995 DOWN. Three bedrooms, Cor.
i N',M n’w.ql":” p‘h e ('*ll. pets, drapes, 15 mos. old. Leav- ner lot, Hardwood floors. Block
ol A opping center : ing state, WIill trade or low | wall fence.. Double detached wa-
al ve HENS NI S S vownk TR M, | rage. Vacant! Must sacrifice.

* Investment Co. WANT ADS

| treieriiininst i~y iiratii |

|
NE 9 482‘ OS 9 ]05] NE T B Y E OR : ‘ NICE 2.bedroom home. Disposal URGFNT'”WM\' to wll' nw;ws“o 000 Celt_FR 0356l
; - 6 0553 O U S LL DA 5 |5 l 5 ’ PRONGH QAFICE ‘VAcATIOND big closets, thermostat, patio, 4 bodro’om home. 'uoo per mu’dv. $995 DOWN! 'rour 47[3_06;;;;\:60\1-
B HOUR ANERNG AEAvIcE XC_HANGE USE I ,#; w. cansoN 3 SR R TN AR e FAIRFAX 84785 | fenced, large R-3 lot with space | take over payments, $153.80 mo. | ble detached oarage. Fenc ed
CLASS'F"ED ADS 0§ STERN AVE.. vor FAIRFAX 8-0375 for 6 units. Near new freeway Bal. $16,400, TE 4.5629. 1802 E. yard. Located in Walteria. Priced
1402 cuvsm AVE. FAIRFAX 87770 "  and Industry. FA 89332, 213th St, Torrance, at $18,950. Hurry! Call FR 0-3561,
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